THE DATASHEET OF
06033C104KAZ2A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
General Specifications
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
With increased Industry requirements for additional component robustness, KAVX recognized the need to produce
a MLCC with enhanced mechanical strength. It was noted that many components may be subject to severe flexing

55 2220 5750 V S
56 2225 5763 V S
HOW TO ORDER
A
Thickness
See Cap Chart
R7
Dielectric
C0G=CG
X7R= R7
X8R=R8
X8L=L8
103
Capacitance
Code Code (in pF)
2 Significant Digits
+Number of zeros
eg. 10µF = 106
       10nF =  103
       47pF =  470
T
Packaging
See Table Below
KGF
Series
General Purpose
FLEXITERM®
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
B =  ± 0.1pF(<10pF)*
C =  ± 0.25pF(<10pF)*
D =  ± 0.5pF(<10pF)*
G =  ±2%*
F =  ±1%*
J =  ±5%
K =  ±10%
M =  ±20%
* COG ONLY
1H
Voltage
1C = 16V
1E =  25V
1H = 50V
2A = 100V
2D = 200V
2E = 250V
2H = 500V
2J = 630V
3A = 1000V
3N = 1500V
3D = 2000V
3E = 2500V
3U = 3000V
3G = 4000V
3H = 5000V
15
Size
05 = 0402
15 = 0603
21 = 0805
31 = 1206
32 = 1210
42 = 1808
43 = 1812
44 = 1825
55 = 2220
56 = 2225
91 = 3640
TDS-SMDMLCC-0040 | Rev 7
– surface mount ceramic capacitor products –